
2023-2024 Church 
Singing/Ringing Schedule 
Trinity School Students 

Sunday, September 10, 2023 

Saturday, October 28, 2023  
Sunday, November 12, 2023 
Wednesday, December 13, 2023 

Monday, December 18, 2023 
Wednesday, December 20, 2023

Sunday, January 21, 2024  
Sunday, January 28, 2024  
Wednesday, February 14, 2023   
Friday, March 15, 2023 (6:30pm) 
Sunday March 17, 2023 (11am)
Sunday, April 14, 2024
Thursday, May 23, 2023 

9:00 AM Rally Sunday! Kick off for the school year
and Sunday School; let‛s fill the church! 

5:00 PM 
9:00 AM
10:30AM & 6:30 PM: Children‛s Christmas Service          
           K5 – 3rd Grades students are to attend BOTH. 
6:00 PM Children‛s Christmas Service 3PS – K4 
10:30 AM & 6:30 PM: Children‛s Christmas Service

       4th-8th Grades students are to attend BOTH. 
9:00 AM At Trinity, Menasha Lutheran Schools Week 
9:00 AM At Peace Neenah, Lutheran Schools Week 
10:30 AM Ash Wednesday (during school)
6:30 PM All School Musical
11:00 AM All School Musical
9:00 AM
6:00 PM 8th grade Graduation 

The students sing at scheduled Trinity church services approximately once a month. Our 
school is supported financially and spiritually by the congregation. Please make every 
attempt to bring your child to these scheduled services. We understand not all school 
families are members of Trinity Lutheran Church, but your student is an important member 
of our choir (whether it be singing or ringing chimes).  
Please mark your calendars! 

Prior to each time students sing, a reminder note will be sent 
home with more specific instructions (when to arrive, where 
students will sit, etc.). Thank you for sharing your students 
with us! We look forward to singing praises to our Lord and 
Savior throughout the school year!  

Please keep at home in a prominent location!  See you in church! 

Family Name: 




